
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Rosenberg Show 10/26/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 11 2nd 11 3rd 13 1st 11

63 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 1.0 11.0 1.0 11.0 8.0 6.0 1.0 11.0 39.0 1 1

46 Dana Brown - Select Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 Y 2.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 34.0 2 2

80 Jodie Hines - Mister Wright - 4852327 Y 5.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 1.0 13.0 10.0 2.0 31.0 3 3

52 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 Y 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 10.0 30.0 4 4

40 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 2005 - 5058189 Y 4.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 11.0 7.0 5.0 29.0 5 5

36 Danielle Rehkamp - LC Wayward Drift - 2002 - 4226184 Y 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 9.0 28.0 6 6

101 Wendy Cline - Dun It In The Bar - 4794701 Y 9.0 3.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 6.0 23.0 7 7

35 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Select Shining Judgement - 2001 - 4103308 Y 3.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 12.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 22.0 8 8

86 Kirby Jackson - Wicked Drift - 2007 - 5043842 Y 8.0 4.0 9.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 15.0 9 9

88 Hanna Holsapple - Shesa Taris Catalyst - 2000 - 4014827 Y 11.0 1.0 8.0 4.0 13.0 1.0 4.0 8.0 14.0 10 10

39 Echo Dickson - Zans Diesel NWhiskey - 2007 - 4956574 N #N/A n #N/A n 4.0 n #N/A n 0.0 999

93 Kristen Engbarth - Smart Lil Peppy Bars - 5004598 N #N/A n #N/A n 10.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 999

104 Sarah Keil - TAMU Zig Zaggin Jag - 5309392 N 10.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 11.0 n #N/A n 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 10 3 1 9 2 8 7 4 5 6

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 11 63 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.0 1

2 10 46 Dana Brown - Select Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 76.0 2

3 9 35 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Select Shining Judgement - 2001 - 4103308 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 75.0 3

4 8 40 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 2005 - 5058189 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.0 4

5 7 80 Jodie Hines - Mister Wright - 4852327 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 70.0 5

6 6 52 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 9.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 69.0 6

7 5 36 Danielle Rehkamp - LC Wayward Drift - 2002 - 4226184 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 68.0 7

8 4 86 Kirby Jackson - Wicked Drift - 2007 - 5043842 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 67.0 8

9 3 101 Wendy Cline - Dun It In The Bar - 4794701 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 8

10 2 104 Sarah Keil - TAMU Zig Zaggin Jag - 5309392 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Rosenberg ShowLocation:Glenn Hodges

Rosenberg Show 2013

Limit_NP_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 88 Hanna Holsapple - Shesa Taris Catalyst - 2000 - 4014827 4.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 59.0 11

SCR #N/A 71 #N/A #N/A

SCR #N/A 81 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475

Rosenberg Show 2013

Limit_NP_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 4 1 2 6 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
RT 

HAND 

GATE

WALK 

BRIDGE

JOG 

POLES

JOG IN 

CHUTE 

BK UP 

WALK 

OUT

LT LEAD 

ROPE 

OVERS

SIDE 

PASS 

POLE 

RT

W/BOX 

360 

EITHER 

W/OUT

ROPE 

DRAG 

FIG 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o
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a
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 11 63 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 55.0 1

2 10 35 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Select Shining Judgement - 2001 - 4103308 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 55.0 1

3 9 80 Jodie Hines - Mister Wright - 4852327 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 51.0 3

4 8 46 Dana Brown - Select Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 49.0 4

5 7 52 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.5 47.5 5

6 6 36 Danielle Rehkamp - LC Wayward Drift - 2002 - 4226184 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 3.5 46.5 6

7 5 40 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 2005 - 5058189 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 46.0 7

8 4 88 Hanna Holsapple - Shesa Taris Catalyst - 2000 - 4014827 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 1.5 44.5 8

9 3 86 Kirby Jackson - Wicked Drift - 2007 - 5043842 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 43.0 9

10 2 101 Wendy Cline - Dun It In The Bar - 4794701 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 38.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Trail Rosenberg ShowLocation:Michele Tidwell

Rosenberg Show 2013

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 104 Sarah Keil - TAMU Zig Zaggin Jag - 5309392 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 9.5 26.5 11

Rosenberg Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 1 2 5 6 8

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck
Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 13.0 80 Jodie Hines - Mister Wright - 4852327 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 58.0 1

2 12.0 101 Wendy Cline - Dun It In The Bar - 4794701 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 58.0 1

3 11.0 40 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 2005 - 5058189 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 3.5 54.5 3

4 10.0 39 Echo Dickson - Zans Diesel NWhiskey - 2007 - 4956574 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0 4

5 9.0 46 Dana Brown - Select Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 51.0 5

6 8.0 36 Danielle Rehkamp - LC Wayward Drift - 2002 - 4226184 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 49.0 6

7 7.0 52 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 1.5 44.5 7

8 6.0 63 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 44.0 8

9 5.0 86 Kirby Jackson - Wicked Drift - 2007 - 5043842 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 41.0 9

10 4.0 93 Kristen Engbarth - Smart Lil Peppy Bars - 5004598 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 41.0 9

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenberg ShowLocation:Brian Sumrall

Rosenberg Show 2013

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 104 Sarah Keil - TAMU Zig Zaggin Jag - 5309392 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 11

12 2.0 35 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Select Shining Judgement - 2001 - 4103308 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.0 12

13 1.0 88 Hanna Holsapple - Shesa Taris Catalyst - 2000 - 4014827 7.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 30.0 11.0 13

Rosenberg Show 2013

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/26/2013 Judge:Shawn Holden Loc.

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

Ranking

1 11.0 63 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 65.0 1

2 10.0 52 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 62.0 2

3 9.0 36 Danielle Rehkamp - LC Wayward Drift - 2002 - 4226184 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 57.0 3

4 8.0 88 Hanna Holsapple - Shesa Taris Catalyst - 2000 - 4014827 6.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 4

5 7.0 46 Dana Brown - Select Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 52.0 5

6 6.0 101 Wendy Cline - Dun It In The Bar - 4794701 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 6

7 5.0 40 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 2005 - 5058189 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 49.0 7

8 4.0 93 Kristen Engbarth - Smart Lil Peppy Bars - 5004598 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 42.0 8

9 3.0 86 Kirby Jackson - Wicked Drift - 2007 - 5043842 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.0 9

10 2.0 80 Jodie Hines - Mister Wright - 4852327 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 38.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Rosenberg Show

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

Rosenberg Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1.0 35 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Select Shining Judgement - 2001 - 4103308 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 11

Rosenberg Show 2013

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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